
THE 
ANCHOR  
SYSTEM

SISTEMI DI FISSAGGIO  
E CONSOLIDAMENTO

FASTENING SYSTEMS 
AND STRENGTHENING

SYSTEMES DE FIXATION 
ET RESTAURATION 

BEFESTIGUNGSSYSTEME 
NACHBEWEHRUNGSYSTEME

abstract

w w w. b o s s o n g . c o m

®



s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

SCOV M

SCOV M  Ø 14
SCOV M  Ø 16
SCOV M  Ø 18
SCOV M  Ø 2010x1000 Mixer extension

Eurasian Economic Community

Ministry of Construction of Russia

FCC 
Federal Center for standardization  

and technical assessment  
of conformity in constructionSTRENGTHENING

CONSOLIDAMENTO

Test di valutazione della elettrostaticità, 
res. superficiale e volumica 

Rapporto > Test report   Nr. 247896

AN
CO

RA
GG

I 
DI

EL
ET

TR
IC

I INSULATED

FASTENINGS

green life

STYRENE FREE
CLP Classification

Tiefbauamt Graubünden / Abt. Kunstbauten

Liste genehmigter Ankerkleber

Test di valutazione della elettrostaticità, 

res. superficiale e volumica 



abstractwww.bossong.com 3

SCOV CN  Ø 14
SCOV CN  Ø 16
SCOV CN  Ø 18
SCOV CN  Ø 20
SCOV CN  Ø 22
SCOV CN  Ø 27
SCOV CN  Ø 32
SCOV CN  Ø 37
SCOV CN  Ø 42

TP Ø 18
TP Ø 24
TP Ø 25
TP Ø 28
TP Ø 30
TP Ø 35
TP Ø 40

The BETA registration 
means that we can verify 
that this product meets 
agreed properties criteria 
regarding properties 
hazardous to the 
environment and health. 
See www.bastaonline.se

Eurasian Economic Community

Ministry of Construction of Russia

FCC 
Federal Center for standardization  

and technical assessment  
of conformity in construction

Certification according to ONORM B3716-3  
and DIN 18008-4. Impact pendulum test

L S LL S L  
Labor für Stahl- und 
Leichtmetallbau GmbH
Chemical anchor for 
glass construction, safety 
barrier glazing and glass 
railings 

construction 
approved

b o s s o n g

glass green life

STYRENE FREE
CLP Classification

Tiefbauamt Graubünden / Abt. Kunstbauten

Liste genehmigter Ankerkleber

SAUDI STANDARDS  
METROLOGY AND  

QUALITY ORGANIZATION

s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

A N C O R A N T I C H I M I C I
C H E M I C A L A N C H O R S
A N C R A G E C H I M I Q U E
C H E M I S C H E A N K E R

09
2022

EAD 331522-00-0601EAD 331522-00-0601
POST INSTALLED REBARPOST INSTALLED REBAR

EAD 330499-01-0601EAD 330499-01-0601
THREADED ROD 

SCOV CN
Metal steel brush

PR-CN
Extension 

CN-SDS
SDS connection

CN-L
Wedge

CN-S
Wedge

TP
Injection plug

V-PLUSRESIN MADE IN

M
AN

UFACTUR E D  BY  BOSSONG

S I N C E    1 9 9 2

BOSS 400 PRO BOSS 2131 E-PRO
Professional gun 

for 400 ml cartridges
Professional gun 

for 385-470-585 ml cartridges

BOSS 400
Manual gun

BOSS 400 BAT LT BOSS 470 E-BAT LT BOSS 470 E-PNBOSS 400 P-PN

1

batterY

1

batterY

Battery gun
for 400 ml cartridges

Battery gun
for 470 ml cartridges

Pneumatic gun 
for 400 ml cartridges

Pneumatic gun
for 385-470-585 ml cartridges

ACCESSORIESRESIN MADE IN

M
AN

UFACTUR E D  BY  BOSSONG

S I N C E    1 9 9 2

FOR INSTALLATION 
OF CHEMICAL 
ANCHOR CARTRIDGES

VINYLESTER RESIN  
STYRENE FREE 

Rebar Fixing

ETA

ETA - 09/0140
EAD 330499-01-0601

ETA

EAD 330499-01-0601

ETA - 09/0140

ETA

EAD 330499-01-0601

ETA - 09/0140

FIXING

Option 1 - Option 7 SEISMIC -  C1   C2 Post-Installed Rebar

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

Rebar
Ø 12 - Ø 32

 M12-M16-M20
 M12-M16

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

SE
IS

M
IC

  C
la

ss
 4

.8
 -

 1
0.

9
In

ox
 A

4 
70

 -
 8

0

Rebar
Ø 8 - Ø 32

Option 7 
M8 - M30
Option 1

M10 - M20

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

CONCRETE
EAD 330499-01-0601

Option 1

Option 7

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

M
IN

M
A

X

60
 m

m

60
0 

m
m

CLEANING

F I R E 
RESISTANCE

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

H
A

M
M

ER
 D

R
IL

LI
N

G

M
A

X 
10

00
 m

m

CLEANING

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

AC
CR

EDITÉ PAR INPP > TESTED BY INPP >

U
N

D
ER

 W
AT

ER

FLOODED HOLE
ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

+80°C

-40°C
+50°C

+120°C

-40°C
+72°C

+40°C

-40°C
+24°C

WINTER

TROPICAL

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

REBREB

EC2  (EN 1992-1-1:2004)
Project according to 
Eurocode 2

REBAR DESIGN
SOFTWARE 

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

WET CONCRETE
ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601



s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

BCR-400
BCR-300  
POLY-SF

ton 
pierre

ETA

ETA - 15/0708
ETAG 001 Part 5 OPTION 7

ETA

ETAG 001 Part 5  OPTION 7

REBAR as ANCHOR

FIXING

EPOXY-ACRYLATE

green life

STYRENE FREE
CLP Classification

ETA

ETA - 11/0396
ETAG 029

ETA

ETA - 15/0560
ETAG 001 Part 5 OPTION 7

The BETA registration 
means that we can verify 
that this product meets 
agreed properties criteria 
regarding properties 
hazardous to the 
environment and health. 
See www.bastaonline.se

green life

STYRENE FREE
CLP Classification

Eurasian Economic Community

Ministry of Construction of Russia

FCC 
Federal Center for standardization  

and technical assessment  
of conformity in construction

ETA

ETA - 11/0396
ETAG 029

ETA

ETA - 15/0560
ETAG 001 Part 5 OPTION 7

The BETA registration 
means that we can verify 
that this product meets 
agreed properties criteria 
regarding properties 
hazardous to the 
environment and health. 
See www.bastaonline.se

green life

STYRENE FREE
CLP Classification

Eurasian Economic Community

Ministry of Construction of Russia

FCC 
Federal Center for standardization  

and technical assessment  
of conformity in construction

VINIL

POLY SF

RESIN MADE IN

M
AN

UFACTUR E D  BY  BOSSONG

S I N C E    1 9 9 2

RESIN MADE IN

M
AN

UFACTUR E D  BY  BOSSONG

S I N C E    1 9 9 2

EPOXY ACRYLATE RESIN 
STYRENE FREE

POLYESTER RESIN  
STYRENE FREE

A N C O R A N T I C H I M I C I
C H E M I C A L A N C H O R S
A N C R A G E C H I M I Q U E
C H E M I S C H E A N K E R

09
2022

ETA

ETA - 15/0708
ETAG 001 Part 5 OPTION 7

ETA

ETA - 15/0560
ETAG 001 Part 5 OPTION 7

Option 7

Option 7

ETA

ETA - 15/0560
ETAG 001 Part 5 OPTION 7

Rebar Fixing

ETA

ETA - 15/0708
ETAG 001 Part 5  OPTION 7

abstractabstract www.bossong.com4

  C
la

ss
 5

.8
 -

 8
.8

In
ox

 A
4 

50
 -

 7
0 

- 
80

Rebar TR 029
Ø 8 - Ø 16

Option 7 
M8 - M16

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

CONCRETE
ETAG 001

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

Option 7

reb
ar

FIX
ING

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

+40°C

-40°C
+24°C

+50°C

-40°C
+40°C

M
IN

M
A

X

60
 m

m

32
0 

m
m

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

WET CONCRETE
ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601Option 7 

M8 - M16

  C
la

ss
 5

.8
 -

 8
.8

In
ox

 A
4 

50
 -

 7
0 

- 
80

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

Option 7

CONCRETE
ETAG 001

+40°C

-40°C
+24°C

+50°C

-40°C
+40°C

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

M
IN

M
A

X

60
 m

m

32
0 

m
m

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

CAULKING GUN

G
C 

12
x8

0 
  G

C 
15

x8
5 

  G
C 

20
x8

5

ETAG 029
M8 - M12

 C
la

ss
  5

.8
 -

 6
.8

In
ox

 A
4 

 7
0

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

MASONRY
ETAG 029

+40°C

-40°C
+24°C

+50°C

-40°C
+40°C

ETA

ETA - 09/0246
EAD 330087-00-0601

STONE COLOUR *

ton 
pierre

ton 
pierre

STONE COLOUR 
PAINTABLE 



FBR
FBR
FBR X2
FBR-B
FBR-RBD / FBR-BF
FBR-GA / FBR-GC 
FBR-SV / FBR-AR

CLS-CE
CLS-H CE
CLS-H CEX4
CLS-S CE
CLS-S CEX4
CLS-B CE
CLS-B CEX4
CLS-I CE

BPB
BPB-C
BPB MET X2
BPB TS

NW
NWS-CE1
NWS-CE1X4
NWS-CE1 HDG
NWS-CE
NWS-CE X2
NWS-CE X4 
TK
NW-S
NWS-HDG

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

JUNIOR
E / ES 
E X4
JB-CE / JBB-CE
JB / JBB
PJ

BPB-C   M6 Ø8 - M8 Ø10 - M10 Ø12 - M12 Ø16
	 L [mm] 45 ... 155

BPB TS   M6 Ø8 - M8 Ø10 - M10 Ø12 
L [mm] 45 ... 100

BPB MET X2   M6 Ø8 - M10 Ø12
	 L [mm] 45 ... 120

ETA

ETA - 17/0506
EAD 330232-00-0601

NWS-CE1 / NWS-CE1X4 
NWS-CE1 HDG

F I R E 
RESISTANCE

R120
EOTA - TR 020

NWS-CE1 / NWS-CE1X4
NWS-CE1 HDG

NWS-CE / NWS-CEX4
NWS-CEX2

EAD 330232-00-0601

ETA

ETA - 11/0377
NWS-CE / NWS-CEX4

NWS-CEX2 

ETA

ETA - 07/0322
ETAG 001  Part 2  OPTION 7

TK 

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

NW-S
NWS-CE1 / NWS-CE1X4

NWS-CE1 HDG

EOTA TR049

NWS-CE1  M8-10-12-16-20-24-27 NWS-CE  M6-8-10-12-14-16-20 NWS  M6-8-10-12-14-16-20-24

NWS-CE1X4  M8-10-12-16-20-24 NWS-CEX2  M6-8-10-12-16-20 NWS-HDG  M6-8-10-12-16-20

NWS-CE1HDG  M10-12-16 NWS-CEX4  M6-8-10-12-16-20 TK  M16

FBR-AR   M8  L [mm] 80 ... 130

FBR M6 Ø10 - M8 Ø12 - M10 Ø15 -M12 Ø18

FBR-BF   L [mm] 70 ... 130

FBR-GA   L [mm] 45 ... 74

FBR-B   L [mm] 50 ... 100

FBR-SV   M8  L [mm] 55 ... 150

FBR-RBD   L [mm] 80 ... 200

FBR-GC   L [mm] 45 ... 74

FBR X2 M6 Ø10 - M8 Ø12 - M10 Ø14 - M12 Ø18

Adjustable up to 10 mm

F I R E 
RESISTANCE

R120
EOTA - TR 020

ETA

ETA - 17/0471

EAD 330232-00-0601
EAD 330011-00-0601

ad
justable up to 10 mm

regol a b i l e  f i n o  a  10 m
m

EOTA TR049 

CLS-H CE	 Ø 6 - Ø 8 - Ø 10 - Ø 12 - Ø 14
	 L [mm] 40 ... 160

CLS-B CE	 Ø 6
	 L [mm] 50 ... 100

CLS-S CE	 Ø 6 - Ø 10
	 L [mm] 50 ... 140

CLS-I CE	 Ø 6  M8
	 L [mm] 35 ... 55

S I N C E    1 9 7 0
BO

SSONG ETA-CE ANCHORS

anchors MADE IN

BO
SSONG ETA-CE ANCHORS

S I N C E    2 0 1 0

anchors MADE IN

S I N C E    2 0 1 0

BO
SSONG ETA-CE ANCHORS

anchors MADE IN

anchors MADE IN

S I N C E    1 9 9 0

BO
SSONG ETA-CE ANCHORS

DESIGN SOFTWARE

E / ES E / ES: multiple use JB-CE / JBB-CE: 
multiple use

JB / JBB
E / ES:  

M8 - M16
E / ES:  

M10 - M20

ETA

ETA - 02/0020
EAD 330232-01-0601

ETA

ETA - 05/0116
EAD 330747-00-0601

ETA

ETA - 21/0450
EAD 330747-00-0601

 
E / ES: M6 - M20
JB-CE / JBB-CE

G 4920057
M 8 - M 16

VdS

F I R E 
RESISTANCE

R120
EOTA - TR 020

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

E  M5-6-8-10-12-16-20
EX4  M6-8-10-12-16

ES M8-10-12 JB-CE M6-8-10-12 JB M6-8-10-12-16JBB-CE M6-8-10-12 JBB M6-8-10-12

s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

A N C O R A N T I M E C C A N I C I
M E C H A N I C A L A N C H O R S
C H E V I L L E S M E C A N I Q U E S
M E C H A N I S C H E A N K E R

09
2022

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC
S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC
S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

Option 7 / MU

Option 7 / MU

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

H O T - D I P

G A L V A N I Z E D

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

H O T - D I P

G A L V A N I Z E D

Option 1

Option 1

Option 1

Option 7

Option 7

Option 7

Option 7

abstractwww.bossong.com 5



s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

F I S S A G G I O  C O N  V I T I
F I X I N G  W I T H  S C R E W S
F I X A T I O N  A V E C  V I S
BEFESTIGUNG MIT SCHRAUBEN

VL

CLS

JNS-PLUS

JNS-P JNL

 
R90 Ø10 

F I R E 
RESISTANCE

R120
EOTA - TR 020

ETA

ETA - 17/0294
ETAG 020

ETA

ETA - 19/0347
EAD 330196-01-0604

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

UNI EN 14592

UNI EN 
14592

ETA

EAD 130118-00-06-03

JNS-PLUS

JNS-PLUS TE

JNS-P JNL-B..

JNL

JNH

JNS-P X2

VLS

VL-TIR

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

CLS
CLS-B
CLS-S

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

Ø 5 - Ø 6 - Ø 8 - Ø 10 - Ø 12
L [mm] 40 ... 600

AP/AF T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

ALUALU
S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

AF-TE 6.3
AP-TE 6.3
BATZ

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC Ø 6,3

L [mm] 16 ... 130

Ø 6,3
L [mm] 19 ... 240

Ø 6 - Ø 8 - Ø 10 - Ø 12 - Ø 16
L [mm] 50 ... 240

Ø 5 - Ø 6 - Ø 8 - Ø 10
L [mm] 30 ... 200

Ø 5 - Ø 6
L [mm] 30 ... 120

Ø 5 - Ø 6
L [mm] 35 ... 160

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

Ø 8 - Ø 10    L [mm] 80 ... 230

Ø 10    L [mm] 80 ... 230

Ø 6 - Ø 8 - Ø 10    L [mm] 40 ... 220 Ø 6  L [mm] 30 ... 100

Ø 5 - Ø 6  L [mm] 25 ... 100

Ø 5 - Ø 6  L [mm] 30 ... 80

Ø 6 - Ø 8    L [mm] 40 ... 100

JNS-PLUS X4
Ø 8 - Ø 10    L [mm] 80 ... 230

JNS-PLUS TE X4
Ø 8 - Ø 10    L [mm] 80 ... 230

JNS-PLUS TXS T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

Ø 10    L [mm] 80 ... 200

IS ETA

ETAG 014

LTX  

TDX90  Ø90

Ø 8 - Ø 10    L [mm] 70 ... 260

LMX
Ø 8 - Ø 10    L [mm] 60 ... 260

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

09
2022

T A S S E L L I L E G G E R I
L I G H T L O A D S A N C H O R S
CHEVILLES CHARGES LEGERES
D Ü B E L L E I C H T E L A S T E N

DESIGN SOFTWARE

09
2022

abstractabstract www.bossong.com6



BOSS 8000
BOSS 8000+M75

BOSS 6000
BOSS 6000+M35

BOSS 3500

KR
KR 

BOSS 4000

6,8 / 11 ML

6,8 / 11 ML

6,3 / 10-S
R / RB-BUL  / RB-8F / RB
RB-Q / RB-0 / R-KISL / R-KDC

R

KDHMC

KDHC
25mm   L [mm] 47 ... 62

G-40

BOSS G-42
GAS

L [mm] 17 ... 38

L [mm] 20 ... 100

T
ES

TE

D & APPROVED BY
T

ESTED & APPROVED B

Y

KDH
KDH

KISL 

KDHR15 / 22 / 36 

CHS

CHC

KDC

KDHM

L [mm] 20 ... 95

Ø 30 - Ø 60  L [mm] 40 ... 65

L [mm] 30 ... 60

M 6 - M 8   L [mm] 20 ... 35

L [mm] 20 ... 35

Ø 47  L [mm] 55 ... 75

L [mm] 20 ... 75

Registered by 
Physikalisch-Technische Bundesanstalt

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

KD
FKD22

KD
L [mm] 25 ... 75

L [mm] 40

KDRB22-S L [mm] 30 ... 60

S T E E L

PLATED
ZINC

s i s t e m i  d i  f i s s a g g i o
®

w w w . b o s s o n g . c o m

F I S S A G G I O A S P A R O
D I R E C T F A S T E N I N G
C L O UAG E A P O U D R E E T G A Z
G A S U N D D I R E K T M O N TA G E

NAILS MADE IN

M
AN

UFACTUR E D  BY  BOSSONG

S I N C E    1 9 4 6

NAILS MADE IN

M
AN

UFACTUR E D  BY  BOSSONG

S I N C E    1 9 4 6

09
2022

abstractwww.bossong.com 7



BERGAMO    MOLA MIA    NEVER GIVE UP

®

SEDE NORD ITALIA 

EXPORT DEPARTMENT 

BOSSONG S.p.A.
Via Enrico Fermi, 49/51 (Z.I.2)
24050 GRASSOBBIO  
(Bergamo) - Italy
Tel +39 035 3846 011
Fax +39 035 3846 012
info@bossong.com

FILIALE CENTRO-SUD ITALIA

BOSSONG S.p.A.
Via Flavia Demetria 91 
00118 ROMA -Italy 
Tel. +39 334 6626054
Fax +39 06 7231192

GERMAN AGENT

www.bossong-befestigungssysteme.de  
BIV Börkei - Industrie-Vertrieb e.K.
An der Brückenmühl 10,
55566 Bad Sobernheim
Deutschland
Tel. +49 (0)6751-85678-0
Fax: +49 (0)6751-85678-90
info@bossong.com

PORTUGAL AGENT
 

Tel +39 035 3846 011 
info@bossong.com

FRENCH AGENT

www.bossong.fr 
ItemPro 
M. Pierre-Marc Gusman
629, chemin de la Morvenède
83110 Sanary - France
Ph. +33 (0) 7 83 40 26 58
pm.gusman@bossong.com
info@bossong.com

ASEAN AGENT

www.bossong.co.th
Mr. Fabio Cardani 
Bangkok 10310 - Thailand 
Mobile: +66 (0)9 5981 9699
Skype ID: fcardani_1
Line ID: fabiocardani 
cardaniasean@bossong.com

www.bossong.com

abstract


